
RABINDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, CHAMPADANGA, HOOGHLY 
 

TEACHER FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRE (SESSION: 2021-2022) 

Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES =52 

1. What is the current state of 
classroom furniture? 

 

a) Excellent 21 

b) Good 14 

c) Fair 15 

d) Poor 2 

TOTAL 52 

 
 
 
 
 

 

2. Are you satisfied with 

the opportunities provided 

for improving the teaching- 

learning process and its 

impact on university 

examination results? 
 

a) Very satisfied 30 

b) Satisfied 19 

c) Neutral 0 

d) Dissatisfied 3 

TOTAL 52 

 

 

3. How satisfied are you with the 

role of the College Office and 

Administration? 

3. How satisfied are you with the role of the 
College Office and Administration? 

 
a) Very satisfied 

b) Satisfied 

c) Neutral 

d) Dissatisfied 

1. What is the current state of classroom 
furniture? 
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Poor 
27% 

 

2. Are you satisfied with the opportunities 
provided for improving the teaching-learning 

process and its impact on university 
examination results? 

6% 

36% 

58% 
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11% 
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50% 

a) Very satisfied 16 

b) Satisfied 26 

c) Neutral 4 

d) Dissatisfied 6 

TOTAL 52 
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TEACHER FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRE (SESSION: 2021-2022) 

Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES =52 

4. Are you satisfied with the 

infrastructure and resources 

provided by the institution? 

a) Very satisfied 23 

b) Satisfied 22 

c) Neutral 5 

d) Dissatisfied 2 

TOTAL 52 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
5. How would you rate the 

institution's role in promoting 

students' engagement in co- 

curricular activities? 

 

a) Excellent 20 

b) Good 25 

c) Fair 6 

d) Poor 1 

TOTAL 52 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
6. Are you satisfied with the 

arrangements for the Annual 

Games and Sports Meet? 

 21 

b) Satisfied 22 

c) Neutral 5 

d) Dissatisfied 4 

TOTAL 52 

4. Are you satisfied with the infrastructure 
and resources provided by the institution? 

4% 
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5. How would you rate the institution's role 
in promoting students' engagement in co- 

curricular activities? 
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d) Poor 
48% 

8% 

10% 
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6. Are you satisfied with the arrangements 
for the Annual Games and Sports Meet? 

Satisfied 

Neutral 

Dissatisfied 
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TEACHER FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRE (SESSION: 2021-2022) 

Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES =52 

 
 
 

 
7. How would you rate the central 

library facilities and its 

performance? 

a) Excellent 23 

b) Good 16 

c) Fair 12 

d) Poor 1 

TOTAL 52 

 
 
 
 

 
8. Do you think there is a need for 

various health (mental and 

physical) awareness programs in 

a) Strongly agree 26 

b) Agree 20 

c) Neutral 5 

d) Disagree 1 

TOTAL 52 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
community-oriented programs 

(NSS/NCC) and job-oriented 

training programs (including add-on 

courses)? 

a) Very satisfied 32 

b) Satisfied 20 

c) Neutral 0 

d) Dissatisfied 0 

TOTAL 52 

 7. How would you rate the central library 
facilities and its performance? 

23% 
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8. Do you think there is a need for various 
 health (mental and physical) awareness 

programs in the institution? 

10% 

 
Strongly agree 

50% 
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38% 

62% 

9. Are you satisfied with the community- 
oriented programs (NSS/NCC) and job- 

oriented training programs (including add- 

Very satisfied 

Satisfied 

Neutral 

Dissatisfied 
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TEACHER FEEDBACK QUESTIONNAIRE (SESSION: 2021-2022) 

Please select the most appropriate option for each question: 

TOTAL RESPONSES =52 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
10. How would you rate the 

institution's role in maintaining a 

peaceful campus life? 
 

a) Excellent 27 

b) Good 21 

c) Fair 4 

d) Poor 0 

TOTAL 52 
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10. How would you rate the institution's 
role in maintaining a peaceful campus life? 

 

Excellent 

Good 

Fair 

Poor 
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